
Zubehör Artikel-Nr.: 5084.00.19

Herausnehmbarer Schmutzfang

Produktinformationen

Passend für

■ Aufsatzstücke

□ 5084.71.xx

□ 5084.81.xx

□ 5084.87.xx

□ 5084.91.xx

□ 9519.60.91

□ 9519.61.91

Beschreibung

■ Aus Kunststoff
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ACO eServices im Internet:
https://www.aco-haustechnik.de/produkte/

Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten.


